
2023-2024 WINTER COACHING DIRECTORY

Last Name First Name Sport Name Position Email

Smith James JV Boys Basketball Head Coach newpaltzbball@gmail.com

Pendleton Sarah JV Girls Basketball Head Coach nowaks1118@gmail.com

Pacheco Olivia Modified Boys Basketball Head Coach oliviapacheco8@gmail.com

Pizzarello Mark Modified Girls Basketball Head Coach mpizzarello@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Nelsen Daryl Modified Wrestling Head Coach dnelsen@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Davis Pierce Unified Bowling Head Coach pdavis@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Vance Mike Unified Bowling Head Coach mvance@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Gregory Ann Varsity Boys & Girls Nordic Ski Head Coach agregory@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Diklich Dan Varsity Boys Basketball Head Coach dannyd2106@gmail.com

Seim Kara Varsity Boys Indoor Track Head Coach kseim@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Gruver-LaPolt Melissa Varsity Boys Swimming Head Coach mgruver@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Thompson Doug Varsity Boys Swimming Head Coach bistro59@aol.com

Masseo Bonne Varsity Girls Basketball Head Coach bmasseo@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Rogers-Carroll Kathy Varsity Girls Indoor Track Head Coach kathy.rogers-carroll@marlboroschools.org

Dixon Rhonda Varsity Gymnastics Head Coach excelgymnastics@gmail.com

Pullman Ryan Varsity Wrestling Head Coach ryanmpullman@yahoo.com
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